1 35 Scurloughstown to Navan via Kilmessan

Operating day Monday - Friday
Service exception THO
Scurloughstown (Jack Quinns) dep 10:15
Foxtown (Southbound) 10:20
Galtrim (Eastbound) 10:25
Kiltale (Church) 10:30
Kiltale (Stores) 10:32
Pike Corner (Northbound) 10:35
Curtistown (Northbound) 10:40
Kilmessan (Church) 10:45
Ennistown Stud (Northbound) 10:50
Bective Cross (Opp Crocketts Pub) 10:53
Connell's Cross (Northbound) 10:55
Shopping Centre arr 11:10

THO = Thursday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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Operating day

Service exception
Shopping Centre
Connell's Cross (Southbound)
Bective Cross (Crocketts Pub)
Ennistown Stud (Southbound)
Kilmessan (Opp Church)
Curtistown (Southbound)
Pike Corner (Southbound)
Kiltale (Opp Stores)
Kiltale (Opp Church)
Galtrim (Westbound)
Foxtown (Northbound)

Scurloughstown (Opp Jack Quinns)
THO = Thursday Only Service

Navan to Scurloughstown via Kilmessan

dep

arr

THO
13:15
13:25
13:30
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:10

Monday - Friday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network
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