Scurloughstown to Navan via Kilmessan

Operating day		
Service exception		THO
Scurloughstown (Jack Quinns)	dep	10:15
Foxtown (Southbound)		10:20
Galtrim (Eastbound)		10:25
Kiltale (Church)		10:30
Kiltale (Stores)		10:32
Pike Corner (Northbound)		10:35
Curtistown (Northbound)		10:40
Kilmessan (Church)		10:45
Ennistown Stud (Northbound)		10:50
Bective Cross (Opp Crocketts Pub)		10:53
Connell's Cross (Northbound)		10:55
Shopping Centre	arr	11:10

THO = Thursday Only Service

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network







Navan to Scurloughstown via Kilmessan

Operating day			Monday - Friday
Service exception		THO	
Shopping Centre	dep	13:15	
Connell's Cross (Southbound)		13:25	
Bective Cross (Crocketts Pub)		13:30	
Ennistown Stud (Southbound)		13:35	
Kilmessan (Opp Church)		13:40	
Curtistown (Southbound)		13:45	
Pike Corner (Southbound)		13:50	
Kiltale (Opp Stores)		13:55	
Kiltale (Opp Church)		13:57	
Galtrim (Westbound)		14:00	
Foxtown (Northbound)		14:03	
Scurloughstown (Opp Jack Quinns)	arr	14:10	
THO = Thursday Only Service			

^{*} The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network





